PSAT FRESHMEN ROOM ASSIGNMENTS

Student Name Room
Abes, Rafael Irvin C101
Acuna-Valle, Christopher Alexander B107
Addis, Aaliyah Mercedes B107
Aguirre, Andrew Ramon B107
Alcide, Guermendjee C101
Ali, Mohammad Abdullah C101
Almanzar, Eliany Marie Ci101
Almeida Teo, Bryan C101
Almonte, Shashelley B107
Alvarado Acosta, Natalia Sofia E103
Alvarado, Isabel B107
Alvarado, Jacklyn Dayana Cc101
Alvarez Ortiz, Oscar Joel B107
Alvarez, Adriana C101
Alves Pereira, Sara Ketolly B107
Amazan, Jeremiah Isaac Cc101
Amorim, Kimberlly Gabrielly Esteves E101
Anaya Rivera, Ana Cristina C101
Anderson, Ryshaun Antwone Ci101
Andrade Rocha, Elias Andre B107
Aquino, Jonathan Ray B107
Araujo Da Silva, Rakelly Kemelly B107
Auba, Kanessa C101
Avendano, Abdiel Natanael C101
Azcatl, Carinna C101
Bangi, Rehaan Bashir C101
Barnes, Rashaad C101
Barreda, Gaby Nicol Cc101
Bautista Alburqueque, Brayan Jefferson Cc101
Beason, Justin Elijah C101
Bendolph, Aaron Jayvon B107
Beriguete alvarez, Lia Patricia E101
Bermudez, Angelica Jade C101
Berrios, Jose Enrique B107
Bertho, Armstrong Oliver Eli C101
Betancourt-Garcia, Carlos Eduardo B107
Bianchi, Giulia C101
Bica, Cristian Gabriel C101
Binda, Lilyonna Isabella C101
Bish, Isaac D B107
Blair, Dejhanae Sade C101
Blanco, Imahni Alexandria C101
Bones, Ashly Nicole C101

Bonifacio Dos Santos, Ana Carolina Aparecida B107
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Bonilla Garcia, Kilber Ezequiel
Bonilla Rodriguez, Nancy Camila
Bookal, Jaelin

Borges, Pedro Fernandes

Braga Da Silva, Layon Malaquias
Brasher, Diego Cherokee

Bravo Perez, Sergio Andres

Bravo, Sheldon Jayel

Britt, Joshua D

Britton, Camron K.S.

Brown, Arianna Acacia

Brown, Kezia Iris

Brown, Latavia Kailee

Brown, Savannah Skyy

Burgos, Jayleen

Bustillo, Jerson

Bustos Arrones, Gabriel Felipe
Caballero, Xavier

Caballeros Montufar, Jamilton Daniel
Caban-Silva, Juel David

Cabrera Rojas, Ashley Isamar
Cabrera, Aymee Lynn

Cabrera, Maricela

Caiza, Ruth Gricel

Calderon, Joel Michael

Calle, Alexander Omar

Callejas, Fatima Andrea
Candelario, Ethan Eric

Cardenas, Andres

Cardoso de Paula Ribeiro, Pedro Henrique
Cariotte, Terrence

Caro, Kimberly Marie

Carter, Adrian Andre

Carvalho, Maycon Gabriel Marques
Castaneda, Xochylt

Castano Garcia, Freddy

Castellanos Guzman, Yadira Fernanda
Castillo Lanuza, Yoreyling Yahosca
Castro, Yulisa

Cedeno, Hansell Eriel

Cedeno, Jacob David

Cesario Goncalves da Silva, Israel Samuel
Cesario Goncalves da Silva, Mizael
Chacaliaza, Damian Jossue
Chingsingh, Dalton Mark-Anthony

C101
C103
B107
C103
C103
C103
E103
C103
C103
C103
C103
B107
C103
B107
B107
C103
E101
EXEMPT
B107
C103
C103
C103
E103
B107
C103
C103
C103
B107
C103
B107
E103
C103
C103
C103
B107
C103
B107
B107
C103
C103
C103
C103
B109
B109
C103
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Chiroy Lemus, Emily Mariana
Chowdhury, Mahreen
Cintron, Elaina Marie

Claude, Traesean

Cleveland, Symphony Renee
Coelho Evangelista, Max Alirio
Coelho, Jhean Carlos Costa

Colaco Sinigali Fidelis Da Silva, Kayke

Collado, Gian Vladimir
Concepcion, Brissia Ruth
Constante, Lucas Delfino
Constantin, Christiano
Contreras, Giannie Anaid
Contreras, Michael Esteban
Coreas, Justin Bradley

Cortes, Jordan Damien

Cotrina Ocana, Cielito Nicolle
Cruz Da Silva, Jose Augusto
Crugz, Tristan

Cruz, Zyanna Giselly

Cuateco, Brissia

Cuaya, Stephanie

Cuellar, David Alejandro Reyes
Cuji Gomez, Cristhofer Daniel
Da Costa Santana, Cleiton

Da Luz Barros, Carlos Alessandro
Da silva mota, Flavio kaik

Da Silva, Itamar Luis
Damascena Sousa, Isadora Maria
DaSilva Pereira, Ashley

DaSilva, Joao Morais

Davis, Arman Jahnir

Davis, Shawn M

De Carvalho, Luna Nascimento
De Castro, Dhemerson Lima

De Chagas, Nicolly Silva

De La Cruz Caceres, Edwin

De La Cruz, Jael Alberto

De Los Santos Luciano, Jocelyn
de Medeiros, Hemekson

De Oliveira de Menezes, Israel Jose
De Souza Correa Gomes, Vitoria
De Souza, Tiago Pereira

Del Prado, Guillermo

Del Rio, Jaiden De Jesus
Depina-Gomes, Juliana Belenni
Desilus, Kerby Lenz

C105
C105
C105
B109
C105
B109
E103
B109
C105
EXEMPT
E103
C105
C105
C105
B109
B109
B109
E101
B109
C105
C105
C105
C105
C105
B109
B109
B109
C105
C105
C105
B109
B109
B109
B109
E103
B109
B109
C105
C105
B109
B109
B109
B109
C105
C105
B109
C105
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Destine, Mackenley

Dias, Kevyn Victor Mota

Dias, Vitoria Guimaraes

Diaz Campos, Caleb Benjamin
Diaz, Arlis

Diaz, Eileen Rosan

Diaz, Jacob David

Dieujuste, Darbee Jayden

Dillon, Kymani Milo

Dixon, ASharie

Do Espirito Santo Braga, Cristian Carlos
do Nascimento Gomes, Rosimary
Do, An Tran Thien

Dolmos-Parilla, Yahayra
Domingos, Victor Lucas

Dos Reis, Rilary Sabrine Da Silva Lobato
Duarte, Hanajulha Ferreira Higino
Dumas, N'Kaiyah

Dutra De Assis, Geovanna Julia
Edmonds, David

Edmondson, Justin

Eliosa, Vincent

Elizondo, Sheyla Marie
Elliott-Little, Kayla Gwendolyn
Ellis, Deandre Javaughn
Escalante, Oriana Camila
Escamilla, Alexander

Espinal De La Cruz, Freysi Jannisset
Esquivel, Fredy

Estrella, Rafael David

Ezekiel, Jada Armani

Felicio Silva, Pedro Henrique
Fells, Dasani

Fells, Thea

Ferguson, Sarye Marie

Fernandes Silva, Gabriel Henrique
Ferreira Pereira, Karoliny Da Costa
Ferreira, Adam

Ferreira, Alessa Oliveira

Ferrera, Christopher

Figueiredo, Gabriel Da Silva
Figueroa, Martin Ramon

Findlay, Aaron Jameal

Fisher, Shannon Sidharra
Flamenco-Chavez, Keilly Betsabe

B109
C105
B109
E103
B111
B111
B111
C105
C105
C105
B111
E103
C105
B111
C105

C107
C107
C107
B111
B111
B111
C107
C107
C107
C107
EXEMPT
B111
C107
C107
C107
C107
B111
C107
C107
B111
B111
B111
C107
C107
C107
C107
B111
EXEMPT
B111
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Fleurant, Stan Lecomte Junior
Flores Amaya, Jose Edwin

Fludd, Corinne

Fofana, Ibrahim

Fontanez, Treasure Nevaeh
Foreman, Jai'Von Rikwan

Francis, Kyyell H

Franco, Kathleen Arruda

Franco, Mariany Aparecida de Barros
Franco, Samara Munique
Freeman, Alonzo Storm

Garcia Garcia, Daniel Alfredo
Garcia Gonzalez, Jose Raul Antonio
Garcia, Ashley Joana

Garcia, Elianny Isabel

Garcia, Marlon

Geter, Jayh'La Marie
Gholston-Montanaro, Giuliana
Giardinieri Alas, Jennifer Aminta
Gillison, Avani Alysse

Gomes De Carvalho Filho, Fernando
Gomes De Jesus, Pedro Henrique
Gomes dos Santos, Carlos Henrique
Gonzaga-Cruz, Derek

Gonzalez, Jacob Navant
Gonzalez-Ramos, Karol Melissa
Gordon, Josiah Osborne James
Gordon, Kayano Darnell

Gordon, Kayla Marie

Goularth Medeiros, David Murilo
Granado Ribadeneira, Shaila
Grant, Shanoya Massina
Guerrero, Patricia

Guimaraes Zecarias, Kawe Stenio
Gutierrez, Shiloh

Gutierrez, Zachary Daniel
Guzman Caguana, Victoria Anabel
Guzman, Yohailyz Marye

Hafiz, Tahmid Md

Hall, Cameron

Headen, Jaliyah

Hemmings, Robert

Hernandez, Carlos David
Hernandez, Kelly Joselyn
Hernandez, Matthew

Hernandez, Miangeli

Hernandez, Salvador Marcus

C107
C107
C107
C107
B111
C107
B111
B111
E103
E101
EXEMPT
C107
B111
C107
B111
C107
Cc107
C107
C109
B111
B111
E101
C109
B111
E103
B111
EXEMPT
B111
B113
C109
B113
B113
C109
B113
C109
B113
E103
C109
B113
B113
C109
B113
C109
B113
B113
C109
B113
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Hibbert, Makayla Susan

Hicks, Brianna Nivae

Ho, Kenny Hao Tam Huynh
Holloway, Adrian Douglas
Hotchkiss, Laura Ray
Hoymoune, Lexus D

Huelic, Cristian

Huerta Mixcoatl, Luis

Huete Martinez, Luis Armando
Hunt, Avante Ray'shon

Hyatt, Aidan Joshua Donnie
Infante, Breana Genesis

Isaac, Faith Yolanda

Islam, Tahassan

James, Angelica Cristine
James, Tyshaun Conard
Jarrett, Alyssa

Jarrett, Jamar Jermaine

Jean, Doris

Jean, Jovastian

Jenkins, Aliyah Marie

Jimenez Vazquez, Janiel lomar
Johnson, Bryan

Jones, Imani

Jorge, Matthew

Joseph, Gideline

Joseph, Jareem

Joyner, Maya'Lani

Juarez Chinchilla, Anyelin Jaritza
Juarez, Cesar

Juarez, Valeria

Kendrick, Keyanna
Keorajavongsay lllescas, Rubi Yudana
King, Shawn

Knight, Kiara Ava
Kounnavong, Katherine Nomphon
Labastille, Christy Jodele
Landy Sinchi, Ryan Cesar
Langston, I'Yanna Nicole
Lapierre, Camila Angelina
Larose, Sanders

Larose, Serani

Lawrence, Amun'et

Lawrence, Taryana

Lawson, Lacher Jamela

C109
C109
C109
C109
C109
C109
B113
C109
C109
B113
C109
B113
C109
C109
C109
B113
B113
C109
E101
B113
C109
C109
C109
B113
B113
C109
Ci11
C109
Ci11
C111
Ci11
C111
Ci11
C111
B113
C111
Ci11
C111
Ci11
B113
B113
B113
Ci11
C111
Ci11
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Lazo Benavidez, Keneth Alonso
Lazo, Erika

Lee, Michael

Lee, Niyanna Fantasia

Lemus, Scarlett Marisol

Lett, Riley

Lettford, Sieyisha

Levy, Akeeliah Latoya

Levy, Obrian Javier

Lewis, Jahmie B.

Lima, Abigail

Lima, Kayk Lucas Viera Rodrigues De
Linares, Peter Usher

Lino, Rony Daniel Soares
Liriano Brito, Alexander Jose
Liriano-Garcia, Keny Justin

Llontop Callirgos, Joseph Jolui Gonzalo Ale

Lopes-Ramos, Melissa Nicole
Lopez Cabrera, Mauro

Lopez Melendez, Edwin Hugo
Lopez Osorio, Kevin

Lopez, Ericka Paulina

Lopez, Jose

Louis, Betty Naomi

Louis, Burcowitz Colls

Lovell, Shakeema

Mack, Laquawn

Mancebo, Michelle
Marenco-Gonzalez, Micaela Ariana
Marin Sorto, Kelvin Alcides
Marin, Nathan Anthony
Marius, Michemaika Dulcio
Marques Florencio, Gustavo
Martinez Galvez, Nazareth F
Martinez Lanuza, Ada Esmeralda
Martinez, Camilla Esmeralda
Martinez, Mia Judali
Martinez, Michael Julian
Martinez, Miguel Angel

Martinez-Morales, Leland Emmanuel

Martins, Apollo Santana
Martins, Inacio Felicio Peixoto
Mason, Zi'Ayanna Davina
Mateo Luax, Rudicendo
Mateo, Jezalee Jeannette
Mateo, Joziah

Mayne, Micario Adelio

B113
Ci11
Ci11
Ci11
Ci11
Bl16
B114
Ci11
Ci11
Ci11
Ci11
Bl16
B116
E103
Ci11
Bl16
E103
C111
B116
Bl16
E101
Bl16
Ci11
Bl16
B116
C111
B116
B116
B116
E103
B116
E101
B116
C111
Ci11
C113
C113
B116
B116
C113
C113
C113
C113
C113
C113
B116
B116
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McDaniels, Tyler

McElveen, Jalissa Arianna
McElveen, Javant Ari
McKenzie, Gary Dantae
McKnight, Jeremiah Savaar
Medeiros Miranda, Ana Clara
Medina, Aaron Wilson
Medina, Alexandro Jeihel
Mejia, Maneldalis

Mendez, Karla

Mendonca, Joao Pedro Gabriel Costa
Mendoza, Allison

Mercier, Aglae

Miles, Brianaliz Yvonne
Mitchell, Kennedy Emerson
Mojica, Saniyha

Moncada Zapata, Jhoan Sebastian
Moncrieffe, Taylor

Mongillo, Amanda

Moniz, Miguel

Montanez, Janina

Monteiro, Xavier

Montero, Ezenia

Moore, Laray Rasean

Moraes de Souza, Jeyciane
Morales, Xavier Ricky

Moreira Ranthum Marques, Nathalia Luiza
Morris, Kiara Rose Renn'e
Mujinga, Tatiana Ngama
Nascimento de Oliveira, Bruna
Nascimento Gomes, Nayara
Nascimento, Kaua Da Silva
Ngo, Jameson N.

Nieves, Edgar

Nieves, Tomas Enrique
Noonan, Joshua Robert
Noronha Soares, Lucas
Noronha Soares, Matheus
Nunez Rodriguez, Wandy Jesus
Nunez, Reyli

Ochoa, Kayce

Ochoa, Kelsey

Odei, Racheal

Olimpio, Daniel

Oliveira, Maria Eduarda Silva

EXEMPT
C113
C113
C113
B116
Bl16
C113
E101
C113
Bl16
C113
C113
B116
C113
B116
C103
B116
C113
B118
C113
C113
C113
B118
B118
C113
B118
C113
C113
C113
E103
E103
B118
C113
B118
B118
C113
B118
B118
B118
B118
C113
Cl114
Cl14
C114
B118
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Oliveira, Matheus Santos
Oliveira, Nayra Elaine Rodrigues De
Palmer, Amoya Shenique
Palmer, Jayden Addison
Pantoja, Aurea

Pantoja, Elliot Xavier

Pasteur, Klein

Patel, Bigan

Pelaes Guambana, Shirley Mayde
Pena, Jaden

Pereira Aguiar, Gabriel

Pereira Batista, Kimberly Emily
Pereira, Kevin Brian

Pereira, Marcello Sposito
Pereira, Vitor Emanuel

Perez Antonio, Giancarlo

Perez Perez, Leidy Jackelinne
Persaud, Bradley

Phanthavong, Rattanee Kai

Pica Hernandez, Kevin Joan
Pichardo Flores, Eyling Sarai
Pierre Noel, Dasly Sierra

Pierre, Marie Fania Hernecia
Pineda Barrios, Javier Alejandro
Pita, David Antonio
Piwowarczyk Ferreira Melo Reis, Julia
Pizarro, Ashlee

Pizarro, Jose Luis

Posas Simeon, Eder Nahun
Ramirez Acuna, Nahomy Isairy
Ramirez Mejia, Junior Alexander
Ramirez Rosario, Esvin De Jesus
Ramirez, Nick

Ramirez, Solei Racheal

Ramos, Shea Elaina

Rasuk, Sofie Rosanni

Rauda Flores, Vilma Isabel
Rauda, Enmanuel Estivensson
Reis, Kaua Fonseca

Restrepo, Salome

Reyes Castillo, Yohan

Reyes Gonzalez, Jesus

Reyes Padilla, Aaron Isaac
Reyes, Imani

Ricketts, Chenelle Sashanna
Rivera, Jasmine Ariana

Rivera, Kevin Josue

C114
E103
C114
EXEMPT
C114
C114
C114
B118
E101
B118
B118
C118
C114
C114
C114
C114
B118
C114
C114
EXEMPT
B118
C114
B118
C114
B118
E103
C114
C114
B118
E101
E103
C114
B118
C114
C114
C114
E101
Cl114
B118
Cl114
B118
E101
B118
Cl114
C114
C114
B118

O O OV OV LV LW OV LV OVOuOVoovooovowvVuovoovouuwuwovoowuuwuwowuuwuuwuowuuwuoowuuwuowuuowuuwouwuuwovouwuwuouuwououowuuwuowuououuwouoo



PSAT FRESHMEN ROOM ASSIGNMENTS

Rivera-Castro, Dennis Marcelo
Robinson, Richard Samuel
Rodas, Alex

Rodrigues Balbino Silva, Geovane
Rodrigues, Lanna de Sousa
Rodriguez Antigua, Leyris
Rodriguez, Anthani Josiah
Rodriguez, De'Shon Mykai
Rodriguez, Genesis Yarel
Rodriguez, Jayden

Rodriguez, Jazavier

Rodriguez, Jean Luis
Rodriguez, Yadiel Omar
Rogers, Poche-Malik Hassan
Rojas Siguenza, Bayron Josue
Rojas-Campis, Diana

Romero Argueta, Jessica Paola
Romero, Cadence Saniyah
Romero, Mark

Ropiza, Remynysce Monica
Rosa, Bryan Marques

Rosa, Julia Simoncello

Rosa, Naomi Sofia

Rosado Gonzalez, Alexander
Rosado, Orlando Reyluis
Rosas, Michael Benny
Rosas-Tecuanhuehue, Daniel
Ruilova, Erin

Ruiz Polanco, Wilson Estuardo
Ruiz, Denise

Sadler, Kendal Lorna-Faith
Saenz Galeano, Xochilt Vanessa
Saint-Fleur, Jamie

Salters, Shatrice Chivone
Samedi, Sabine

Sanchez Pimentel, Daniela Michelle
Sanchez Pimentel, Jorge Luis
Sanchez, Haley Eva

Sanchez, Joseph

Santiago, Luna

Santiago, Lydiana Lee
Santillan, Ashley Staffania
Santos-Mones, Tiffany
Schuina, Fabricio

Sena Clemente, Natalia

Clie
Cl16
Clie
B118
E101
B120
B120
Cl16
B120
EXEMPT
Clie
B120
B120
E103
Clie
Cl16
Clie
Cl16
Clie
Cl16
Clie
Cl16
Clie
C116
B120
B120
Clie
C116
B120
C116
Clie
C116
Clie
C116
Clie
C116
Clie
B120
B120
C116
Clie
C118
Clie
B120
C118
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Sepulveda, Scarlet Esther

Serbantes Mendez, Alba Janet

Setiadi, Heidi Blessing
Sewell, Rolando Antoine
Sheikh, Abdul Hadi

Silva Da Costa, Danielly

Silva Oliveira, Thalyta Isabella

Silva Pires, Kelves
Silva-Souza, Ana Clara

Simpson, Khrisean Alexander
Singh Murillo, Wilmer Eduardo
Sirin Ramirez, Madelin Adriana

Slade, Jhyaana

Slade, Jhyiira

Slowley, Jamaya Saesha
Smith, Harmony Ezahria
Soares Lino, Breno
Sodre, Nicoly Vieira
Soto, Joshwa Antonio
Soto, Josiah Emmanuel
Soto, Robert Xavier
Souza, Felipe Oliveira

St Jean, Steven Emilio
Stewart, Jayden Maurice
Suarez, Catherine

Surita, Joshua

Sweets, Maleak Tymaines
Tapia, Alexis

Tate, Jenika Dream
Tavares, Victoria Sophia
Taveras, Ethan Miguel
Tavernier, Annmary
Taylor, Nicholas Shemar
Theodat, Chris E.
Thezan, Woodley Sebastian
Thomas, Keiley Maylese

Thompson, Krisscheen Phillip Anthony
Ticsay, Mariel Anne Barawidan

Tonacatl-Cuautle, Hector
Torres, Alisson

Torres, Suehailey

Trinh, Jimmy

Turner, Damian Thomas
Urbano Bonilla, Esmeralda

Urrutia-Morales, John Alexander

Valado, Pedro Henrique
Valentine, Valerie Sky

C118
E101
C118
C118
C118
B120
E101
C118
B120
B120
C118
E101
C118
C118
C118
C118
C118
B120
C118
B120
C118
E103
C118
C118
C118
C118
B120
C118
C118
C118
C118
C118
C118
C118
C118
B120
C120
C118
C120
C120
C120
B120
C120
B120
C120
B120
C120
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Valle Valle, John Freddis
Valle, Channely Marie

Vann, Jasmine

Vargas Polanco, Gregori Jose
Vargas, Anasofia

Vargas, Michael
Vargas-Oaxaca, Areli
Vasquez, Cristian

Vasquez, Francely

Vasquez, Nathan Vince
Vasquez-Vargas, Oniel Omar
Vaughn, Madysen Marlorraine Amia
Vega, Brian Noel

Vega, Natasha Paola
Velasquez, Alexandra
Velasquez, Nanka

Veliz, Jovanni Guadalupe
Vernon, Te-Andre Kirk
Vieira, Nasier Angel
Villavicencio Sanchez, Anthony Javier
Villegas, Jasmine

Walker, Tyler Shawn
Wallace, Jhamir lan
Washington, Aniyah Monea
White, Bryant Keith

White, Star

Williams, Jazzalyn Dynasty
Williams, Sekai

Willis, Jakeane

Wills, Caden

Wilson, Senavene
Yamashita, Jayson

Yanza, Tamara Margarita
Yaucan Chuto, Deiby Adriano
Youte, Rebert

Zaca, Kiara

Zavala-Rojas, Marilyn Anahi
Zecua, Brandon

Zelaya Escobar, Abraham
Zhagui Jara, Haydee Lissette
Zuniga, Ailyn

E103
B120
B120
B120
E103
B120
C120
C120
B122
B122
C120
C120
B122
C120
B122
B122
C120
C120
B122
C120
C120
B122
C120
B122
C120
B122
B122
EXEMPT
C120
C120
C120
C120
C120
E101
C120
B122
C120
C120
B122
EXEMPT
C120
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